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Onderwerpen Sterftequotiënt Levenden Overledenen Levensverwachting 
Geslacht leeftijd Periode per 100 000 jaar

0 1921-1925 0,05455 100000 5455 60,78

0,5 1921-1925 0,0337 94545 3186 63,77

1,5 1921-1925 0,01084 91359 990 64,98

2,5 1921-1925 0,00526 90369 475 64,68

3,5 1921-1925 0,00364 89894 327 64,02

4,5 1921-1925 0,00287 89567 257 63,25

5,5 1921-1925 0,00231 89310 206 62,43

6,5 1921-1925 0,00195 89103 174 61,58

7,5 1921-1925 0,00155 88930 138 60,7

8,5 1921-1925 0,00145 88791 129 59,79

9,5 1921-1925 0,00133 88663 118 58,88

10,5 1921-1925 0,00132 88545 117 57,95

11,5 1921-1925 0,00128 88428 113 57,03

12,5 1921-1925 0,00133 88315 117 56,1

13,5 1921-1925 0,00132 88198 117 55,18

14,5 1921-1925 0,00171 88081 150 54,25

15,5 1921-1925 0,00194 87931 171 53,34

16,5 1921-1925 0,00219 87760 192 52,44

17,5 1921-1925 0,00251 87568 220 51,56

18,5 1921-1925 0,00278 87348 243 50,69

19,5 1921-1925 0,003 87105 261 49,83

20,5 1921-1925 0,00301 86843 262 48,98

21,5 1921-1925 0,00331 86582 287 48,12

22,5 1921-1925 0,00322 86295 278 47,28

23,5 1921-1925 0,0033 86017 284 46,43

24,5 1921-1925 0,00314 85733 269 45,58

25,5 1921-1925 0,00295 85464 252 44,73

26,5 1921-1925 0,003 85212 256 43,86

27,5 1921-1925 0,00274 84956 233 42,99

28,5 1921-1925 0,00301 84723 255 42,1

29,5 1921-1925 0,00278 84469 235 41,23

30,5 1921-1925 0,00311 84234 262 40,34

31,5 1921-1925 0,00296 83972 248 39,47

32,5 1921-1925 0,00318 83724 266 38,58

33,5 1921-1925 0,00308 83458 257 37,7

34,5 1921-1925 0,00329 83200 274 36,82

35,5 1921-1925 0,00329 82927 272 35,94

36,5 1921-1925 0,00339 82654 280 35,06

37,5 1921-1925 0,00388 82374 320 34,17

38,5 1921-1925 0,00385 82054 316 33,3

39,5 1921-1925 0,00406 81738 332 32,43

40,5 1921-1925 0,00371 81406 302 31,56

41,5 1921-1925 0,00428 81104 347 30,68

42,5 1921-1925 0,00447 80757 361 29,81

43,5 1921-1925 0,00511 80396 411 28,94

44,5 1921-1925 0,00523 79985 418 28,08

45,5 1921-1925 0,00579 79567 461 27,23

46,5 1921-1925 0,00619 79106 489 26,38

47,5 1921-1925 0,00642 78617 505 25,55

48,5 1921-1925 0,00735 78112 574 24,71

49,5 1921-1925 0,00747 77538 579 23,89

50,5 1921-1925 0,00834 76958 642 23,06
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51,5 1921-1925 0,00925 76317 706 22,25

52,5 1921-1925 0,00975 75611 737 21,46

53,5 1921-1925 0,01117 74874 836 20,66

54,5 1921-1925 0,01183 74038 876 19,89

55,5 1921-1925 0,01288 73162 943 19,12

56,5 1921-1925 0,01397 72219 1009 18,37

57,5 1921-1925 0,01571 71210 1119 17,62

58,5 1921-1925 0,01712 70091 1200 16,89

59,5 1921-1925 0,01896 68892 1306 16,18

60,5 1921-1925 0,02058 67586 1391 15,48

61,5 1921-1925 0,0214 66195 1417 14,79

62,5 1921-1925 0,02464 64778 1596 14,11

63,5 1921-1925 0,02685 63182 1696 13,45

64,5 1921-1925 0,03034 61485 1865 12,81

65,5 1921-1925 0,03278 59620 1955 12,19

66,5 1921-1925 0,03482 57666 2008 11,59

67,5 1921-1925 0,03935 55658 2190 10,99

68,5 1921-1925 0,04227 53468 2260 10,42

69,5 1921-1925 0,04645 51207 2378 9,86

70,5 1921-1925 0,05195 48829 2537 9,31

71,5 1921-1925 0,05722 46292 2649 8,8

72,5 1921-1925 0,0626 43643 2732 8,3

73,5 1921-1925 0,06864 40911 2808 7,82

74,5 1921-1925 0,07356 38103 2803 7,36

75,5 1921-1925 0,0812 35300 2867 6,9

76,5 1921-1925 0,09235 32434 2995 6,47

77,5 1921-1925 0,10333 29439 3042 6,08

78,5 1921-1925 0,10826 26397 2858 5,72

79,5 1921-1925 0,12172 23539 2865 5,35

80,5 1921-1925 0,1308 20674 2704 5,03

81,5 1921-1925 0,1421 17970 2554 4,71

82,5 1921-1925 0,1533 15416 2363 4,41

83,5 1921-1925 0,1701 13053 2220 4,11

84,5 1921-1925 0,18324 10833 1985 3,85

85,5 1921-1925 0,19038 8848 1684 3,61

86,5 1921-1925 0,22266 7163 1595 3,34

87,5 1921-1925 0,24056 5568 1340 3,15

88,5 1921-1925 0,25554 4229 1081 2,99

89,5 1921-1925 0,26034 3148 820 2,84

90,5 1921-1925 0,27654 2329 644 2,67

91,5 1921-1925 0,3058 1685 515 2,5

92,5 1921-1925 0,3188 1169 373 2,37

93,5 1921-1925 0,3236 797 258 2,25

94,5 1921-1925 0,336 539 181 2,09

95,5 1921-1925 0,392 358 140 1,89

96,5 1921-1925 0,364 218 79 1,79

97,5 1921-1925 0,4458 138 62 1,53

98,5 1921-1925 0,4298 77 33 1,36

99,5 1921-1925 0,4984 44 22 1

100,5+ 1921-1925 1 22 22 0,5

0 1921-1925 0,0429 100000 4290 62,25

0,5 1921-1925 0,02764 95710 2645 64,53

1,5 1921-1925 0,0096 93065 893 65,35

2,5 1921-1925 0,00462 92172 426 64,98

3,5 1921-1925 0,00309 91746 284 64,28

Vrouwen



4,5 1921-1925 0,00249 91462 228 63,48

5,5 1921-1925 0,002 91234 182 62,64

6,5 1921-1925 0,00164 91052 149 61,76

7,5 1921-1925 0,00136 90902 123 60,86

8,5 1921-1925 0,00118 90779 107 59,94

9,5 1921-1925 0,00126 90672 114 59,01

10,5 1921-1925 0,00112 90558 102 58,09

11,5 1921-1925 0,00112 90456 102 57,15

12,5 1921-1925 0,00141 90355 128 56,21

13,5 1921-1925 0,00161 90227 145 55,29

14,5 1921-1925 0,00168 90082 151 54,38

15,5 1921-1925 0,00212 89931 190 53,47

16,5 1921-1925 0,0023 89741 206 52,58

17,5 1921-1925 0,00251 89535 225 51,7

18,5 1921-1925 0,00251 89310 225 50,83

19,5 1921-1925 0,00282 89085 251 49,96

20,5 1921-1925 0,00276 88834 245 49,1

21,5 1921-1925 0,00295 88589 262 48,23

22,5 1921-1925 0,00278 88327 246 47,38

23,5 1921-1925 0,00288 88082 254 46,51

24,5 1921-1925 0,00304 87828 267 45,64

25,5 1921-1925 0,00336 87561 294 44,78

26,5 1921-1925 0,00324 87267 283 43,93

27,5 1921-1925 0,00303 86984 263 43,07

28,5 1921-1925 0,00324 86720 281 42,2

29,5 1921-1925 0,00356 86439 307 41,33

30,5 1921-1925 0,00326 86132 281 40,48

31,5 1921-1925 0,00372 85851 319 39,61

32,5 1921-1925 0,0038 85532 325 38,76

33,5 1921-1925 0,00383 85207 326 37,9

34,5 1921-1925 0,00411 84880 349 37,04

35,5 1921-1925 0,00409 84532 346 36,2

36,5 1921-1925 0,00451 84186 380 35,34

37,5 1921-1925 0,00447 83806 374 34,5

38,5 1921-1925 0,00482 83431 402 33,65

39,5 1921-1925 0,00477 83029 396 32,81

40,5 1921-1925 0,00499 82633 412 31,97

41,5 1921-1925 0,0053 82221 436 31,13

42,5 1921-1925 0,00524 81785 429 30,29

43,5 1921-1925 0,00573 81356 466 29,45

44,5 1921-1925 0,00587 80890 475 28,61

45,5 1921-1925 0,00599 80415 482 27,78

46,5 1921-1925 0,00651 79934 520 26,94

47,5 1921-1925 0,00683 79414 543 26,12

48,5 1921-1925 0,00727 78871 574 25,29

49,5 1921-1925 0,00788 78297 617 24,47

50,5 1921-1925 0,00839 77680 652 23,67

51,5 1921-1925 0,00947 77028 730 22,86

52,5 1921-1925 0,00922 76298 703 22,08

53,5 1921-1925 0,01066 75595 806 21,28

54,5 1921-1925 0,01115 74789 834 20,5

55,5 1921-1925 0,01289 73955 953 19,73

56,5 1921-1925 0,01274 73002 930 18,98

57,5 1921-1925 0,01394 72072 1005 18,21

58,5 1921-1925 0,01562 71067 1110 17,47



59,5 1921-1925 0,01737 69957 1215 16,73

60,5 1921-1925 0,01852 68742 1273 16,02

61,5 1921-1925 0,01996 67468 1347 15,31

62,5 1921-1925 0,02341 66121 1548 14,62

63,5 1921-1925 0,02443 64574 1578 13,95

64,5 1921-1925 0,02709 62996 1706 13,29

65,5 1921-1925 0,02918 61290 1789 12,65

66,5 1921-1925 0,03273 59501 1947 12,01

67,5 1921-1925 0,03666 57554 2110 11,4

68,5 1921-1925 0,04021 55444 2229 10,82

69,5 1921-1925 0,04377 53215 2329 10,25

70,5 1921-1925 0,04827 50886 2456 9,7

71,5 1921-1925 0,05232 48429 2534 9,16

72,5 1921-1925 0,06097 45895 2798 8,64

73,5 1921-1925 0,06553 43097 2824 8,17

74,5 1921-1925 0,07106 40273 2862 7,71

75,5 1921-1925 0,07948 37411 2973 7,26

76,5 1921-1925 0,08442 34437 2907 6,84

77,5 1921-1925 0,09791 31530 3087 6,43

78,5 1921-1925 0,10082 28443 2868 6,07

79,5 1921-1925 0,11304 25575 2891 5,69

80,5 1921-1925 0,12364 22684 2805 5,36

81,5 1921-1925 0,1321 19879 2626 5,04

82,5 1921-1925 0,13968 17253 2410 4,73

83,5 1921-1925 0,15978 14843 2372 4,42

84,5 1921-1925 0,17032 12472 2124 4,16

85,5 1921-1925 0,17556 10348 1817 3,92

86,5 1921-1925 0,1987 8531 1695 3,64

87,5 1921-1925 0,21392 6836 1462 3,42

88,5 1921-1925 0,22102 5373 1188 3,22

89,5 1921-1925 0,24158 4186 1011 2,99

90,5 1921-1925 0,26574 3175 844 2,78

91,5 1921-1925 0,27194 2331 634 2,61

92,5 1921-1925 0,3178 1697 539 2,39

93,5 1921-1925 0,3278 1158 380 2,28

94,5 1921-1925 0,3386 778 264 2,14

95,5 1921-1925 0,3812 515 196 1,98

96,5 1921-1925 0,371 319 118 1,9

97,5 1921-1925 0,3622 200 73 1,72

98,5 1921-1925 0,4086 128 52 1,42

99,5 1921-1925 0,451 76 34 1,05

100,5+ 1921-1925 1 41 41 0,5
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